Convenient and effective tool for use in
many laboratory and industrial process applications.
•	 Automated filling of containers to a specific weight
	 without tying up precious manpower
•	 Maintenance of weight in a cell culture bioreactor in
	 applications such as a continuousperfusion where
	 spent media is removed at a slow and steady rate and

4
Product Highlights
Ordering Information
Part # Description
PWC-BA1 Pondera Weight and Level Controller
CPKT-WM120 Cable for Watson Marlow 120 Pump, M12F to D15, 9.5 feet
CPKT-MF-LS Cable for Masterflex LS digital pump, M12F to D25, 9.5 feet
CPKT-MF-LSA Cable for Masterflex LS analog pump, M12F to D9, 9.5 feet
CPKT-MF-IP Cable for Masterflex IP pump, M12F to 31 pin Circular, 9.5 feet
CPKT-WM-25 Cable for Watson Marlow Series Pumps (other than 120), M12F
CPKT-WM-BOOT Cable for Watson Marlow Series Pumps, M12F to M12M, 9.5 feet
WC-SCALE-IN Panel Mount Connector for Watson Marlow Pump Boot, M12F
to 1 foot flying leads
CPKT-SCALE-ADPT Scale Adapter Cable, M12M to D9M for RS232, 9.5 feet
CPKT-RS232-6-EXT Extension Scale Cable, DB9 Plug x DB9 Socket,
RS-232-Shielded, 6 feet
CPKT-SCALE-SART25 Sartorius YCC05-001M2, 9 pin and 25 pin interface cable,
5 feet
CPKT-PWR-POND Pondera Power Supply
Additional System Benefits